
FAR No. 1

STATEMENT OF APPROPRIATIONS. ALLOTMENTS. OBLIGATIONS. DISBURSEMENTS AND BALANCES 
As at the Quarter Ending September 30. 2024

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE)
Professional Regulation Commission 
Regional Office - NCR 
16 008 0300013 
01 - Regular Agency Fund

(o.g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01 -Regular Agency Fund. 02-For»ign Assisted Projects Fund, 03-Speclal Account-Locally Funded/Domcatic Grants Fund, and 04-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

Department 
Agency/Entity 
Operating Unit 
Organization Code 
Fund Cluster

Current Year Appropriations 
Supplemental Appropriations 
Continuing AppropriationsX

BalancesCurrent Year DisbursementsCurrent Year ObligationsAllotmentsAppropriations
Unpaid ObUgations

(16-21 )*f24+28)
Unused FundsAllotments 1stAdjustments

(Reductions. Transfer 
Modifications/ 

Augmentations)

Adjustments
Authorized (Transfer To/From. Adjusted 

Appropriations Modifications/ Appropriations 
Augmentations)

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending 

September 30

4th Quarter 
Ending 

December 31

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending 

September 30

4th Quarter 
Ending 

December 31

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

Particulars UACS CODE Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

Adjusted
Allotments

Not Yet DueTotalTotalTransfer From Unroleased
Appropriations

Due and 
Demandable

Unobligated
Allotments

ToSARO Unobligated and
DtmandablB

21 ={17+18*19+216=(12+13+14+11={<6+7+(-)8)- 
9*101

0.00 23,075,180.00 23,075,180.00

22=|5-11) 2420 23={11-16) 2513 14 195-(3+4| 6 7 IS 17 181 4 8 9 10 122 3 0)15)

0.00 10,838,870.15 0.00 9,327,672.250.00 2,908,637.600.00 12,236,309.85 0.00 12.236,309.8523,075,180.00 23,075,180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,908,637.600.00 0.00 0.00Unroleased Appropriations 
l. Agency Specific Budget 
General Admlnislration and 10000000000 
Support

Genera! Management and
Supervision __________|

Mooe
Sut>-To!al, General 
Administration and Support

0.00
0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.00 0.00000 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 000 0.00ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 00 0.00 000000 0.00 000 0.00 0 00 0.000000
10000010000 0.000.00 0 00000 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.( 0.00 0.00 000 000 0.00 0.00 0 000.000001000 .

0.00 00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000.00 000 0.00 0 00 0.00 000 0.000..00 000 000 000 0.00 0.00000 0.00 0000.00
-t

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0000.00 0.00 ooo0.00 0.00 0.00 ooo 0.00ooo 0.00 ooo 0.00ooo ooo ooo ooo ooo0.00 ... ooo 0.00ooo ooo 0.00 oooooo 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00ooo 0.00 ooo ooo ooo ooo ooo oooPS 0.00.. oooooo ooo, 0.00 ooo0.00 0.00 0.00ooo 0.00 ooo 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 ooo ooo ooo ooo 0.C3mooe
FinEx (If Applicable)

0.00 ooo0.00
ooo 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 ooo0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 ooo 0.000.00 ooo 0.00 0.00 ooo 0.00 0.000.00 ooo0.00

0.00ooo ooo 0.00 0.00,0 0.00 0.00 ooo 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 ooo 0.00 0.00CO 0.00
Sub-Total, I. Agency Specific 
Budget

0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.00 oooooo 0.000.00 0.00 ooo
ooo
o.aoj
OOP

10.838.870.15

10.838.870.15 
10,836.870 15

605.701.12

605.701.12

0.000.00 0.00 ooo 0.00 ooo ooo ooo0.00

0.00

0.00 ooo 0.00 zPS oooooo
oooooo 0.000.00 ooo oooooo ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 ooo 0.000.00 0.00 ooo 0.00MOOE

FinEx (if Applicable)

ooo ooo0.00
0.00ooo 0.00 0.00 ooo0.00 0.00 ooo0.00 

0.00'

0.00 23,075,180.00 23,075,180.00
0 00 23.075.180 00 23.075.180.00

23,075,180.00 23.075.180 00

2,649,310.00 2,649,310.00

0.00 2,649,310.00 2,649,310.00

o.oo ooo 0.00 ooo 0.00 o.oo0.00 ooo 0.00 0.00ooo oooooo
ooo 0.00 0.00ooo 0.00 ooo ooo0.00 ooo 0.00ooo 0.00 0.00 ooo 0.000.00 ooo ooo ooo

0.00 23,075,180.00 23,075,180.00 
0 00 23.075,180.00 23.075,160 00 
0.00 23,075.180.00 23.075.180 00

000CO 000
0.00 9,327,672.25 
000 9.327.672.25 
0.00 9.327.872 25 
0.00 5,147,993.49 
0.00 5,147,993.49

0.00 12,236,309.85 
0 00 12 236.309 85 
0.00 12.236.309 85 
0.00 14,006,511.70 
0.00 14,006,511.70 0.00 1,895,698.75

0.00 2,908,637.60

0.00 2,908.637.60

0 00 2,908,63760

0.00 8,858,518.21

8,858,518.21

0.000.00 12,238.309.85

0.00 12,236,309.85

0.00 12,236,309.85

0.00 11,129,252.70 2.877,259.00

0.00 11,129,252.70 2.877,259.00

o.oo: 2,151,798.81

0.00 2,908,637.60
0.00 2,908,637.60
0.00 2,908,63760

0.00 1,695,698.75 6,962,819.46
6,962,819.46

0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00II. Special Purpose Fund

Contingent Fund 
MOOE

Unobligated Allotment 
I. Agency Specific Budget
General Administration and 
Support

General Management and 
Supotvision

MOOE

0.00000 0.00 0.00 000402 000
0.00 0.000.00 oooooo 0.000.00

0.000.00 11,962,902.82 
11,962,902.82 
2.151,798 81

0.00 2,649.310.00 14.612,212-82 
0.00 2.649.310.00 14,612,212.82 
0.00

0.000.00
.00 0.00inz 0.00 0.00

10000000000
0000

0.00 ooo0.00 . 2.151,798.810.00 0.00 2,161.798.81 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0 00 812,707.57 1.339,091.240.00 0.00 0.00 2,151,798.81000

10000010000 OOO 812.707.57 1.339.091 24

000

0.00 2.151.798.81 0.00 0.000.00 2,151,798 81 0.00 0.002,151,798.81 0.000.00 000 0.00 2.151.798 81 000 2.151,798.81 0000.00 000000
1000

0.00 2,151.798.81 0.00 2.151.798.81 000 0.00 0000.00 0.00 2,151.798 81 0.00OOO 0.00 2.151.798.81 812.707.57 1.339.091 240.00 0 00 0 00 0.00 2,151.798.81OOO

Sub-Total, General 
Administration and Support

0.00OOO 2.151,798.81 0.00 0.002,151.798 81 000 0.00 2,151.798.81 0.000.00 000 2,151.798.81 0.00 812,707 57 1 339,09124000 000 0.00 0.00 2,151.798.81 OOO0.00
1—

0 00 o.oo0.00 ooo ooo ooo 0.00 0.000.00ooo ooo 0.00 ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 ooo ooo0.00 ooo 0.00 oooPS 0.00

0 00 2.151.798 81 0.00 2,151,798.81 0.00 0.00 0.002.151 798 81 0.00 2.151.798.8' 0.00 0.00 812.707.57 1,339,091.24 0 000.00 OOO 0.00 0.00 0 00 2,151.798 810 00MOOE 000

0.00 0 00000 0.00 0000.00 0.00 0.00 ooo ooo 0.000.00 
0.00

aoS 2,649.310.00

OOO 0.00 ooo 0.00 ooo 0.00 0.000.00 ooo oooFinEx (if Applicable) 0.00

ooo ooo 0.00 oooooo 0.00 ooo 0.00ooo 0.00 ooo 0.00 ooo 0.00 oooooo ooo ooo ooo 0.00 oooCO ooo l
30000000000

0000
0.00 0.00 5,147.993.490.00 6,706,719 408,977,45389 2.877,259.00 0 00 11.854,712 89 605,701.122,649.310.00 0.00 9.811 104 01 0 00 1.082.991 18 5,623,728.22000 0.00 2.649.310.00 12.460.414.01 000Operations
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Dspartmenl 
Agency/E nitty 
Operating Unit 
Organization Code : 16 008 0300013 
Fund Cluster

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE) 
Professional Regulation Commission 
Regional Office - NCR

Current Year Appropriations 
Supplemental Appropriations 
Continuing AppropriationsX

01 - Regular Agency Fund

(e g. UACS Fund Cluster 01-Regular Agency Fund. 02-Forelgn Assisted Projects Fund. 03-Speclal Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and M-Speclal Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

BalancesCurrent Year DisbursementsCurrent Year ObligationsAllotmentsAppropriations

Unpaid Obligations 
(16-21)*(24+25)

Unused FundsAllotments 1stAdjustments
(Reductions,

Modifications/
Augmentations)

Adjustments 
Authorized (Transfer To/From. Adjusted 

Appropriations Modifications/ Appropriations 
Augmentations)

3rd Quarter 
Ending 

September 30

4th Quarter 
Ending 

December 31

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
Juno 30

3rd Quarter 
Ending 

September 30

4th Quarter 
Ending 

December 31

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

Particulars UACS CODE Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

Transfer Adjusted
Allotments

TotalTotalTransfer From Not Yet Due 
and

Domandablo

Due and 
Demandable

Unreleased
Appropriations

To Unobligated
AllotmentsSARD Unobligated

[ 11-[(6.7.|)8)- 
9*10]

21s(17+18*19+2I6a(12+13*14* 22=(5-11) 2420 23»(11-16) 2513 146 7 15 17 18 194 5=(3+4) 9 121 82 3 0)15)

OO Highly ethical, globally 
competitive, and recognized 
Filipino professionals ensured 
PROFESSIONAL LICENSURE 
PROGRAM

Processing of applications for 
licensure examinations 
MOOE
Preparation of test questions, 
conduct and rating of licensure 
examinations 
MOOE

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION 
PROGRAM

0.00 5.147.993490 00 6,706.719.40 0.008,977.453.89 2.877.259.00 0.00 11.854.712 89 605.701.120.00 1,082.991.18 5.623.728 222.649 310.00 0.00 9.811.104.01 0.002.649.310.00 0.00 0.00 2.649.310 00 12.460.41401000

108,763.980.00 000 0 00 3582.263.490.00 5,620,190.408.902,453.89 0 00 8.902.453.899,011517.87

637.891 18 
637.891 18 

8,373.326 69 
OM OOOf ~ 8.373,326 69;

545,963 14

0.00 1.047,991 18 4.572.199.220 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9.011517.87 0.00000 0000.00

31010010000
1000

0.000 00 637,891 18

0 00 637.891 18 0.00

0.00 4,982,299.22

000 4 982,299 22 0.00

0.00 737,219 00

0.00 0.000.00 637891 18

0 00 0.00 637891.18

0 OO637.891 18

lej Qiooj 637.89118

0.00 8.264.562.71

0.00 0.00 637891.18

0.00 637891 18

0.00000 0.00000 0.00 000 000 637891.18 0.00000
000000 0.00 —w—oat 0.000.000 000.00 000 000 637891

0.00 3.282.263.49

0.00 3582563.49

127,300 00

31010010000
2000

0.000 00 8 264.662 71 0 00 410.100 00 4,572.19952 
0.00 8.284.562 71 0 00 410.100 00 4 572.199 22 
0 00 864,519 00 0 00 35.000 00 702.219.00

108.763.98

108.763.98 
181 464.14

0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8.373.326.69000 0000 00 J__
T 0.00

500.000.00

8!284.562 710 00 8.373 326 69 0 00 0-00000 0.00000

0.00 0.00000789.519 0075.000.00500.000.00 500,000.00 t.045.983 14 0.00000 0.000 00

Administrative investigations, 
hearings and decisions 
complaints against professionals 
and Illegal practitioners

0.0031020010000 0.00000 35.000.00 0000.00 35.000 00 107.660.00 0.0035,000.00 0.00 0.00 35.000.00 000142,680.00000 0.00 0.00 000 142,630 00 0.000.000001000

0.00000 35,000.00 000 0.0035.000.00 107.680 0035,000.00 0.00 0.00 35.000.00 0.000 00 0 00 142.680.00 0.00MOOE 000 000 0.00 000 142,680.00 0.000.00

Inspection of Institutions and 
tndustiM establishments, end 
accreditation ot professional 
oiganlzations, firms and 
pannershlps for the practice of 
professions, specialty societies 
and organizations 
MOOE

Issuance to initial registrants of 
professional identification cards 
and registration certificates

MOOE mz
Renewal of professional 31020010000
identification cards 4000
MOOE

PROFESSIONAL DATABASE 
MANAGEMENT PROGRAM 
Computerization ot licensure 
examination processes end 
regulation services 
MOOE

0.0031020010000
2000

452.219 00 0.00000 579,519.00 000 59,754.14 127.300.0040,000.00 539,519.00 452.219000.00 389273 14 0.00 0.00250,000.00 250.000 00 000 250.000 00 639.273 14 0.00000000

0 00 452.219 00 
0 00 250,000 00 
0.00 250.000 00

.-.m 59.754 14 0 00 127,300 00000 0 00 579.519 00 0 0040.000.00 539.519.000,00 ' 2gO.OOO.OOT 250.000.00 0.00 389.273 14 000 0.00 452.219.00000 250.00000 63927314

31020010000 000 5,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 250.000.00 0.00 250.000.00 0.00 0.00 250.000 00250,000.00 250.000 00 0.00 5.000.00 0.00000 0.00 250.000 00 255,000 000.00
3000

000 000 0.000.00 250.000 00 0.00

000

0.00

0.00

0.00

5,000.00 
9,030.00

Qtd___ s-ffj nsgggjz: ooo o.oo
253,903.00

0.00 250.000.00 255.000 00 0.00

9.030 00

250.000 00 250.000 00 0.00 000250,000.00

0.00

0.00

5.00000 
9,030.00

M0| 9.0M801 MOT

315,473.00

0 00 
0.00 
0.00 
OOO

250.000 000.00
0.00oooooo ooo 0.000.000.00 ooo0.00

0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 ooo
ooo 0.00 ooo

349.31000

ZoLoojlZ ZZSseLZ
349.310.00

0 00

2,149.310.00 2,149.310.00

0.00 0.000,00.0.00 9,030.00

0,00 2.149,310.00 2.403.213.00 .002,087,740 00 0 00 1,738.430.00000 00 00 2,087,740.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.000.00000
—L

0.0031030010000 0 00 1,738.430.00

- m
0.00 5,147,993.49
o.oo; 0.00

3.409.563.49 
1,738.43060

349,310.00

m
0.00 6.706.719 40

E 8.706,71940

000 315,473.00

605,701 12 
000 

544.131.12 
0.00 

61,570.00

2,149.310.00 0.00 2.087.740.00 2.067,740 00

s s s
0.00 11.854.712 89 0 00 1,082.991 18

1.082.991 18

Z

000 ooo 349,310.000.00 253.903 00 000 0.000.00 2.149.310.00 0.00 000 2.149.310.00 2,403.213 00
1000

i : js iSM
8,977,453.89 2,877.259.00

0.00

349.310 00 
5.623.72822 
5 623.72822

ill ~ ™
849,31o| S49.31060 o|

1,800.00000 t.SOO.OOOM 0 00

2.649.810.00 2.649,310.00

000 
349.310 •

0.00 2.649.310.00 12.460.414.01

Z 849.3,^

1 800 000 00

253.903.00

9.811,104.01 
0.00 

9.811.104 01z
000. oooI ooo

CO
0.00 0.00Sub-Total. Operations 000000

0,00
1.138.829M

non ,°'l16-2a0 00m wmm1 —
0.00 0.00 1.738.430.00

11.129252.70 2,877.259.00

11.129.25270 1.138,82900

1.738.430.00

0.00 0.000.00opo oooPS
0.00I 'o.eeoAiAoi 

1.800.000 00

MOOE
FlnEx (II Applicable)
CO
Sub-Total. I. Agency Specific 
Budget

EE Z zz
0.00 2.849,310.00 14,612,212.82

0.00i—- ooop pp
0.00 5.147.993.49

I ssfis
000 1.738.43000

0.00 14,008,511.70

- n o.oo
0.00 12.268.081.70 
0.00 1.738.430 00 0 00

605.701.12

M4,3’3
61 570.00

0.00 1,895,698.75

js:
6,962,819.480.00 11,962,902.82 0,000.000.00

0.00 000 0 00PS ooo oro
1.895.698,75. 6.962.819.46

PQO

0.000.00 0.00ooo ooo ooo0.00
ooo 849.310.00

00^
11.962 902 849.310.00 12.812.212 82

1 800 000 00 1.800.000 00
zMOOE z zooo ooo0.00 0.00FlnEx Of Applicable) 

CO
ooo=±z 1,800.000 00 0.00 o.oo ooo1.800. 0.00 ooo ooooooooo

Page 2 of 3This rapoil was generated using the Unified Reporting System on October 31,2024 8:31 AM. Status SUBMITTED
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Department 
ApeneyfEntity 
Operating Unit 
Organization Code : 16 008 0300013 
Fund Cluster

Department of Labor and Employment (DOLE) 
: Professional Regulation Commission 
. Regional Office • NCR

Current Year Appropriations 
Supplemental Appropriations 
Continuing AppropriationsX

01 - Regular Agency Fund

(e g. UACS Fund Cluster: 01-Regular Agency Fund. 02-Foreign Assisted Projects Fund. 03-Special Account-Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund, and W-Special Account-Foreign Assisted/Foreign Grants Fund)

BalancesCurrent Year DisbursementsCurrent Year ObligationsAppropriations Allotments

Unpaid Obligations 
(16-21)»(24^25)Unused FundsAllotments

Adjustments
Authorized (Transfer To/From, Adjusted 

Appropriations Modifications/ Appropriations 
Augmentations)

1stAdjustments
(Reductions. Transfer
Modifications/ To 

Augmentations)

Particulars UACS CODE 3rd Quarter 
Ending 

September 30

4th Quarter 
Ending 

December 31

3rd Quarter 
Ending

September 30

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

1st Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

2nd Quarter 
Ending 
June 30

4th Quarter 
Ending 

December 31

Quarter 
Ending 

March 31

Adjusted
Allotments

TotalTotal Not Yet DuoTransfer From Due and 
Demondoblo

Unre leased 
Appropriations

Unobligated
Allotments andSARO Unobligated

Demandable

21a(17+18*19*216={12*13*14*

9*10)
24 2522=|5-11) 21=(11-16)201 12 14 192 4 5=(3*4) 6 7 17 183 8 9 10 12 IS 0)15)

0.00 14,475,665.740.00 11,444.571.270.00 11.767,155.81

o do

II ®w® 
0.00

GRAND TOTAL 0.00 11.962,902.82 0.00 11.129,252.70 15,113,568.85 0.00 26,242,821.55 0.00 1,895,698.75 9,871,457.0625,724,490.00 25,724,490,000.00 0.00 25,724,490.00 37,667,392.820.00
0.00'0.00 0.000.000.00PS

24 504,39?*
0.00 o°£ 000 000 0.00 0.00 

8 85
0.00 0.000.00 000 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00

0 00 11.383.001.27 0.00 12.737.235.74;MOCE
FinEx (if Applicable)

11,129.202.70 13.375.138 0.00 1.895,693,75 9 871,467.0623,924,490 00 
1.800.000.00 1,800,000.00

23.924.490 0.00 11.962,902 820.00 0,00 35.887,392.82, 
0.00. 1 800,000 00 1.800.000 00

0.00 23.924.490.00 0 0.00
0 000.00 0 00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000 00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

0.00 1,738,430,00
0ooo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0

0.00 0 00 1.738.430.000.00 61,570 00CO 0.00 0 00 0.00 1,738,430,00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00

Recapitulation By OO:

0.00 9,327,672.250.00 2,908,637.60 0.00 10,838,870.150,00 12,238,309.85Unmlaased Appropriations 23,075,180.00 23,075,180.00 0.00 12,236,309.85 0.00 0.00 2.908,637.600.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 23,075,180.00 23.075,180.00 0.00

0 00 9.327,672.250.00 10.838.870.150 00 2.908.637.600.00 2.908.637.60I Agency Specific Budgal 23,075.180.00 23.075,180.00 0.00 12.238.309 850.00 0.00 0.00. 12,236,309.85 000000 0.00 23,075.180.00 23.075.180.00 0.000.00

PROFESSIONAL LICENSURE 
PROGRAM

0.00 10638,870.15 0.00 9.327672250.00 2.908.637.600.00 12.236,309.850.00 23,075.180.00 23,075,180.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 12,236.309 85 0.00 0.00 2.908.637.600.000.00 0.00 23.075.180 00 23.075.180.00

0.00 5,147,993.490.000.00 6,706,719.40 605.701.12Unobligated Allotment 2,649,310.00 2,649,310.00 8,977.453.89 2,877,259.00 0.00 11,854,712.89 0.00 1,082,991.18 6,623,728.220.00 9,811,104.010.00 0.00 0.00 2,649,310.00 12.460,414.01 0.00

0.00 5.147,993.490.000 00 8,706,719.40 605.701.122,649.310.00 2.649,310.00 0.00 11.854,712.89 0.00 1,082.991 18 5,623.728 22I. Agency Specific Budget 
PROFESSIONAL LICENSURE 
PROGRAM

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION 
PROGRAM

000 9.811,104.01 8,977.453 89 2,877,259 000.00 0.00 2.649.310 00 12.460,41401 000000

0 00 3.282.263 490 000.00 5.620.190.40 108,763.980.00 0.00 8.902.453 89 0.00 1,047,991 18 4,572.199 220.00 000 9,011.217.87 8.902,453.89 0.000.00 0.00 9,011.217.87 0000.00 000

000000 127.300.00737,219.00 181.464.140.00789,519.00 0.00 864.519 00 702 219.00500.000 00 500.000.00 0.00 545.983.14 75,000.00 0 00 35.000.00000 500.000.00 1.045.983.14 000000 000

PROFESSIONAL DATABASE 
MANAGEMENT PROGRAM

0.00 1.738.430.000.00 315,473.000.00 349.310.002.149,310 00 2,149.310 00 000 253.903 00 0 00 2,087.740 00 0.00 2.087.740 00 000 349.310 00000 000000 0 00 2,149.310 00 2.403.213 00 000

Certified Certified Comet Recommending Approval By:

rm
RN\y MAGDARAOG

QIC. Finance and Adminlslralive Division 
Date

i. WATSON)ELA CRUZMAY I. GOSIMAT
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